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Eesti meistrivõistlused lestaujumises 2023
Tartu, 25. - 26.11.2023

Event 7 Women, 100m Surface Open
25.11.2023 - 16:48 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DENISSOVA, Anna 04 Mfc 43.45
2. ROMANDI, Greete 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.22
3. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 44.61
4. VOSOKOVSKI, Anna 05 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 45.43
5. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 48.68
6. TEPLIKOVA, Anna 11 Akvalang 48.84
7. VEJSOV, Vera 07 Akvalang 50.42
8. RAUDMAGI, Anneliis 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 51.25
9. LAAS, Janeli 10 Sk Kuldlest 51.76

10. IVANOVA, Diana 07 Mfc 52.18
11. NAZIRLI, Anahanum 10 Mfc 52.85
12. SERGEJEVA, Anastassia 09 Sk Kuldlest 53.16
13. SVETLOVA, Inga 09 Akvalang 53.46
14. SELGE, Lidia 09 Sk Kuldlest 53.51
15. ALEKSEEVA, Milana 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 53.85
16. SUMIN, Alina 09 Mfc 54.38
17. SAHID, Mishelle 10 Akvalang 54.89
18. GUNDAREVA, Vera 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 55.14
19. ANTOHHA, Elizavetta 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 55.16
20. TRAKS, Grete 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 55.31
21. PIVOVAROVA, Taissia 12 Sk Kuldlest 55.85
22. PODGORNAJA, Marianna 13 Akvalang 56.42
23. POLM, Airiin 12 Sk Kuldlest 56.87
24. LISSINA, Nika 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 57.04
25. KOLEDA, Julia 12 Mfc 57.45
26. BAIOVA, Alisa 11 Akvalang 57.47
27. NAUMOVA, Alexandra 12 Akvalang 58.58
28. GUSKOVA, Sofia 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 59.15
29. ALJAS, Jana 10 Mfc 59.30
30. IZOTOVA, Maria 10 Akvalang 1:00.14
31. TELPT, Ksenija 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:00.97
32. JOHANSON, Minna-Lii 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:01.46
33. MANNISTE, Kamilla 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:01.64
34. PASTAK, Angelina 12 Sk Kuldlest 1:05.22
35. VARLAMOVA, Anna 13 Sk Kuldlest 1:05.47
36. KOPJEVA, Evelina 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:05.94
37. SEDMAN, Milana 10 Sk Kuldlest 1:06.18
38. GORNOSTAJEVA, Diana 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:11.33
39. VOLOBUJEVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:15.62
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Tartu, 25. - 26.11.2023

Event 7, Women, 100m Surface

2006 and younger

1. ROMANDI, Greete 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 44.22
2. KOLEDA, Karina 07 Mfc 44.61
3. KUKK, Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 48.68
4. TEPLIKOVA, Anna 11 Akvalang 48.84
5. VEJSOV, Vera 07 Akvalang 50.42
6. RAUDMAGI, Anneliis 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 51.25
7. LAAS, Janeli 10 Sk Kuldlest 51.76
8. IVANOVA, Diana 07 Mfc 52.18
9. NAZIRLI, Anahanum 10 Mfc 52.85

10. SERGEJEVA, Anastassia 09 Sk Kuldlest 53.16
11. SVETLOVA, Inga 09 Akvalang 53.46
12. SELGE, Lidia 09 Sk Kuldlest 53.51
13. ALEKSEEVA, Milana 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 53.85
14. SUMIN, Alina 09 Mfc 54.38
15. SAHID, Mishelle 10 Akvalang 54.89
16. GUNDAREVA, Vera 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 55.14
17. ANTOHHA, Elizavetta 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 55.16
18. TRAKS, Grete 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 55.31
19. PIVOVAROVA, Taissia 12 Sk Kuldlest 55.85
20. PODGORNAJA, Marianna 13 Akvalang 56.42
21. POLM, Airiin 12 Sk Kuldlest 56.87
22. LISSINA, Nika 08 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 57.04
23. KOLEDA, Julia 12 Mfc 57.45
24. BAIOVA, Alisa 11 Akvalang 57.47
25. NAUMOVA, Alexandra 12 Akvalang 58.58
26. GUSKOVA, Sofia 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 59.15
27. ALJAS, Jana 10 Mfc 59.30
28. IZOTOVA, Maria 10 Akvalang 1:00.14
29. TELPT, Ksenija 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:00.97
30. JOHANSON, Minna-Lii 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:01.46
31. MANNISTE, Kamilla 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:01.64
32. PASTAK, Angelina 12 Sk Kuldlest 1:05.22
33. VARLAMOVA, Anna 13 Sk Kuldlest 1:05.47
34. KOPJEVA, Evelina 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:05.94
35. SEDMAN, Milana 10 Sk Kuldlest 1:06.18
36. GORNOSTAJEVA, Diana 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:11.33
37. VOLOBUJEVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 1:15.62


